Updated 3-8-11

2011 Gillespie High School Girls Soccer Schedule

DATE
Tue. Mar. 15
Mar. 18,19
Tue. Mar. 22
Thur. Mar. 24
Mon. Mar. 28
Fri. April 1
Mon. April 4
Fri. April 8
Mon. Apr. 11
Tue. Apr. 12
Tue. Apr. 19
Thur. Apr. 21
Maon. Apr. 25
Tue. Apr. 26
Fri. Apr. 29
Wed. May 4
Fri. May 6

May 9-12

OPPONENT

Staunton

Metro. Lutheran Toumey

Staunton
Jerseyville
North Mac
Breese Central
Marquette
Greenville
Roxana
Litchfield
Riverton
Athens
Roxana
Hillsboro
Carlinville
EAWR
Jacksonville

Regionals

PLACE
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home

TIME
5:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
430
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30

4:30




